Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture
College of Art and Design, PU

Schedule Entry Test BFA (2023-24)

Morning/Evening Program

Type your Name or CNIC to Find Roll Number for Test

Roll No. 1 to 50
Date Day 1 Time
8/9/2023 Friday 9:00 am to 11:00 am
Roll No. 51 to 100
Date Day 1 Time
8/9/2023 Friday 3:00 pm to 05:00 pm
Roll No. 101 to 150
Date Day 2 Time
9/9/2023 Saturday 9:00 am to 11:00 am
Roll No. 151 to 200
Date Day 2 Time
9/9/2023 Saturday 12:00 am to 02:00 pm
Roll No. 201 to 250
Date Day 2 Time
9/9/2023 Saturday 3:00 pm to 05:00 pm
Roll No. 251 to 300
Date Day 3 Time
10/9/2023 Sunday 9:00 am to 11:00 am
Roll No. 301 to 350
Date Day 3 Time
10/9/2023 Sunday 12:00 am to 02:00 pm

Accommodating applicants who need to appear for other admission tests at
PUCAD or missed the allocated slot.

Test Venue: College of Art & Design, PU, Allama Igbal Campus, The Mall, Lahore

The University reserves the right to correct any typographical error, omission etc.

* Please bring original CNIC and copy of Admission Form Generated Online alongwith
Drawing Board 2x3, Lead Pencil, Eraser, Sharpener etc.
* Drawing Sheet will be provided by the College. Mobile Phone is not allowed.



Roll #

Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture

College of Art and Design, PU

STUDENT NAME

Rana Muhammad Sharjeel Bin Saeed
Hafiz Khizar Mehboob Farooqi

Zanjbeel Zaheer
Zynub Imran

Azma Shahzad
Abdul Rehman
Armeen Mazhar
Muhammad Shahzaib
Shagufta

Amna Farrukh
Malika Mughal
Aleesha Murtaza
Tehreem Baig
Sabeen Khalid Qavi
Ghulam Jilani
Fatima Saeed

Mirza Saad Baig
Maryam Sohail
Abeeha Batool

Argam Magbool Nagash

Hadia Islam
Abubakar Siddique
Ajwa Fatima
Robyna

Maryam Umer
Abdul Rehman Arif
Maira Aamir
Malaika Gulzar
Noor-e-sahar Khan
Kashaf

Javeria

Eeshal

Sheharyar Khalid
Aisha Tanveer
Aiman Shoaib
Anam

Lala Rukh
Khuzema Shahid
Tayyab Farooq

STUDENT CNIC
17201-1017323-9
42201-6087953-7
35202-9449542-4
35201-8774169-2
35202-3553465-4
34101-8415539-1
54400-2598130-8
31202-5637732-5
35201-2842850-4
35202-8814663-6
35202-4096118-6
42000-3502985-2
35202-2380134-2
35201-4178804-8
33104-2744005-1
35201-3222423-2
34201-3084688-1
35202-9793192-8
35202-5128788-4
82203-3032517-3
33302-4966410-4
35101-3103612-5
32303-6867874-0
37405-1136349-8
36302-5210441-0
35202-9359121-9
35202-2985080-6
33204-0675388-4
34101-4251024-6
35202-2980577-2
35202-7330539-0
35202-5299743-4
35501-0637545-5
42301-8995501-2
35202-0832596-2
35202-5551584-0
35202-7125945-8
35202-2212378-9
33100-7535039-5



Roll #

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

STUDENT NAME
Samar Absar
Sharmeen Mustafa
Tooba Qadeer
Syeda Ramna Shah
Mamoona
Areesha Fatima
Areeka Khan
Syeda Eilia Rizvi
Mahnoor Jamal
Adeena Naeem
Khushi Rizwan

Muhammad Yaman Ur Rehman

Rehman Ali

Urooj Fatima

Eshal Khurram
Syeda Eman Zahra
Mahnoor

Raima Tanveer
Humaira Noor
Talmeez Ul Rehman
Mahnoor Irfan

Zaib Un Nisa

Noor Fatima
Muhammad Zubair
Amina Rashid
Muhammad Rizwan
Afra Abish

Minahil Irfan
Ayesha Ali

Ifra ljaz

Romesa Tahir
Hafiza Mushiza Noor
Mahrukh

Amina Tabassum
Mehreen

Maryam Maalik Wattoo
Safdar Ali

Emaan Fatima
Fatima Saeed

Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture
College of Art and Design, PU

STUDENT CNIC
35202-4206830-4
35404-8645164-0
35202-3350138-0
35202-4786783-6
31102-4497438-8
35202-0249788-6
35201-4972089-4
42101-1838662-8
35202-9269740-6
35201-0494658-2
35201-7267507-2
38101-4504977-3
03520-5205081-1
31102-5842654-4
37405-1338260-4
35103-5932904-6
35202-0787638-2
33100-6037953-4
36502-0800020-2
35405-0434709-9
35202-6999432-6
35202-4776196-8
35202-9865561-0
35401-4094426-7
35401-0343811-8
32303-0552210-7
34502-1139282-6
35202-0123488-2
35202-8245602-4
35102-2376943-4
35202-1391680-2
35102-8040491-2
35202-5925852-6
34101-3623850-2
35404-5167543-8
35202-7056834-8
35201-6408252-9
35202-9411646-2
34603-7903916-2



Roll #

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Momina Tahir

Hamza Khalid

Imran Matloob

Minhal ljaz

Muzena Sajid

Kinza Zulfigar

Aansa

Igra Khalil

Maryam Qaisar Khan
Fariah Tofeeq
Abdullahnaseer
Aimen Yasser Shami
Rida Khalid

Javeria Farooq
Adeena Fazal
Shahreen Ageel

Bisma Rehman

Khizra

Ayena Fatima

Faiza Fatima

Anusha Magsood
Tasmia

Hijab Zahra

Fareeha Nadeem
Nimra Sohalil
Muhammad Kawish Baloch
Aliza

Saliha Sheikh

Jawaria

Urooj Fatima

Syeda Rabia Igbal
Shamas

Mishal

Sania Sheikh

Hafiza Rawaha Hussain
Muhammad Ahsan Imtiaz
Syeda Momina Fatima
Fiza Eman

Zeeshan Arshad

Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture
College of Art and Design, PU

STUDENT NAME

STUDENT CNIC
34102-9395063-4
34201-7637284-7
42201-8200070-1
35404-5226375-8
35202-4012638-6
35201-4823337-0
35202-9387586-8
34102-6880972-0
35202-3803047-8
35202-3800272-0
34402-2969987-1
35202-8661345-4
35202-1094585-6
36502-9902837-0
35202-1689820-2
35201-9645109-8
35202-8240680-6
34101-6972712-0
13101-9073268-6
35201-4260233-6
35202-5975351-0
35201-0326792-8
34104-8319999-2
35202-1757845-4
35200-5092241-4
35202-4834152-5
35103-7749701-0
35202-7120745-4
35200-0533916-6
33403-0647503-2
33202-6408041-6
35202-9182075-9
35201-8688500-0
13503-8571638-8
35201-5111074-0
33100-9117164-9
35201-7399067-8
36101-5488357-6
35103-4716329-7



Roll #

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

STUDENT NAME
Nahmar Amir
Aleeza Ali
Maham Rizwan
Shoaib Qadir
Laiba
Ayesha Salahuddin
Minahil
Bisma Sarwar
Ahmad Hassan Baig
Alishba Khalid
Fiza Asif
Zainab Sajid
Hooria Hamid
Zartashia
Fartashia Kiran
Sajawal Ali
Tilal Hussain
Sumaira Arshad
Meerab Fatima
Muhammad Fawad Khan
Wareesha
Humaira Aslam
Warda Shahzad
Ageela Tahir
Wajiha Khalid Bhatti
Abdul Rehman
Igra
Leena Saleem
Mustjab Hussain
Muhammad Rauf Khalid
Kainat Fatima
Tayyaba Amin
Mirha Amna Khan
Hassan Al
Umm-e-hani
Azib Mehmood
Umaima Waseem
Nohail
Habiba Aamir

Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture
College of Art and Design, PU

STUDENT CNIC
35202-2912581-8
35202-9176165-4
35202-9861227-2
43206-6356764-9
35201-6961542-4
33303-1784086-6
35201-3737365-8
35200-6509585-0
35202-1122803-7
35202-6533745-6
34601-9522959-8
35201-5986570-4
35202-7460166-2
35404-6057446-6
35502-0222844-2
35401-3897842-9
35404-9174092-5
34102-0428834-6
34601-0813626-0
11201-8300880-9
35102-4741299-4
35202-9967114-0
35202-4196467-2
36102-9057073-2
35202-5922710-6
35202-4084700-7
35102-2658964-4
35201-6449338-4
53504-0349706-3
36201-2822130-5
35202-0261663-2
35202-4034290-6
35201-2143540-6
71302-1822679-9
32102-0974112-4
82303-5840086-7
35202-2529369-6
35202-1185198-5
35201-7247348-4



Roll #
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

STUDENT NAME
Asna Habib
Maria
Amanuyal
Sadia Saleem

Muhammad Aleem Shahzad

Yashfa Sajid
Hafizmuudassir
Fatima Naveed
Arma

Muhammad Farooq Makkar

Yussar Khalid
Faizan Ali
Abdul Salam
Eman Mohsin
Nimra Akram
Laraib Ashiq
Nabiha

Ramsha Wagas
Bisma Siddiqui
Hadiya Asim
Alishba

Hiba Asher
Alishba

Dua Akbar
Sania Zulfigar
Hafsa Atif

Nida Ishtiag
Maleeha Baig
Umama Ajiz
Fajar Fatima
Khadija Rauf
Tooba Ashfaq
Muntaha Nawaz
Anam Ashfaq
Umama Mazhar
Imsha Bibi
Esha

Mugaddas Jabbar
Amna Asif

Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture
College of Art and Design, PU

STUDENT CNIC
36302-1623522-0
35103-2444642-0
35401-8041831-5
35201-3575044-6
35202-8884102-3
35202-0700998-0
35301-0185380-3
35201-2770665-4
35201-2722717-4
31105-2798066-5
35202-5051990-4
38401-4291379-7
35101-3211423-3
34603-8313549-4
35202-1557225-0
35201-1625621-4
35201-2053894-4
35202-5822725-4
33102-1659653-6
35202-5622319-6
35102-1216310-6
35202-7375427-4
35202-5075452-8
31102-7589049-4
35202-0601645-2
35202-5125790-4
35202-6916120-8
36302-4447669-6
35102-3636871-0
36501-7050277-2
35202-3668909-6
35202-3378566-6
35201-0549020-2
35201-7149988-0
35202-3772961-6
35404-5400546-8
35201-1772438-2
35201-4741510-8
35202-5111171-2



Roll #
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Khawar Naseem

Hafiz Muhammad Wasif Quddus

Fatima Saeed

llsa Omer

Waliya Waseem
Zainab Tahir
Muhammad Saad Goreja
Fatima Tul Zahra
Nain Jabbar
Mussrat Fatima
Areeshah

Fatima

Fatima

Linta Affaf
Shahyan Mehmood
Ali Raza

Minhal Asif
Malaika

Misbah Shakoor
Jawairia

Fazila Qamar
Muhammad Nehal
Muhamnad Abdullah Ilyas
Sheeza Dilmir
Haseeb

Ayesha

Noor Ul Huda
Subhan Faisal
Fatima Shahzad
Mehak Anwar
Sidra Farooq

ljlal Haider

Syeda Haleema Sadia
Aneeb Musa
Rabiha

Sara Ahmed Dogar
M.touseef

Ibrahim Mubasher
Zainab Hashmi

Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture
College of Art and Design, PU

STUDENT NAME

STUDENT CNIC
35301-7495081-9
35202-3479784-7
35202-5179307-6
35202-8014385-8
61101-7444344-4
35202-2267526-8
35202-7230020-1
35401-8170800-0
71501-6750331-4
33102-7306564-0
35201-3249833-4
35202-1356920-4
35202-2165760-4
45504-9859080-2
35201-7389884-3
34502-2005128-1
35202-9868482-6
35201-3405812-8
31102-0483157-8
33301-1242870-6
36302-9326577-2
35202-5607872-1
35202-0155885-7
35201-6642046-6
34102-5961534-1
34102-3437204-6
34601-6395581-0
35202-4806029-9
35202-0263547-2
36501-7670121-0
38202-7244780-2
71101-4596374-5
35202-6813329-7
35302-2718000-1
35202-3699991-0
35202-3589996-6
35202-5987195-5
35202-0578902-7
35202-6930152-0



Roll #

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Igra Munir

Arusha

Hira Shabbir

Maryam Irfan

Zoya Chudhary
Zunaira

Amna

Aleena Ishtiaq
Mugadas

Muhammad Asad Banday
Ayesha Imran

Ali Saglain Ahmad
Suleman

Syed Ahmed Ali Rizvi
Laiba Tanveer
Muhammad Taha Javed
Muhammad Kashif Munir
M.talha Abbas
Abdullah Mahboob
Eman Mazhar

Hafiza Kashaf Lodhi
Sehl Nasir

Muhammad Muddasar
Muhammad Abdullah
Laraib Ali

Zunera

Ayesha Arshad

Abeer Fatima

Fatima Adnan Butt

Igra

Waleed Iftikhar
Qareena Shahid

Zahra Anees

Raima Javed
Muhammad Abubakar Adil
Asma Mujahid

Laiba Sehar

Nida Ahmad

Noor Fatima

Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture
College of Art and Design, PU

STUDENT NAME

STUDENT CNIC
33104-7457617-2
35401-4747297-4
31104-8922248-8
35202-8486968-0
36601-4898365-6
34601-7124695-8
35201-7157370-0
33105-7996160-0
37302-9848503-4
35102-1749198-7
35202-5744307-8
34101-0952824-3
35204-0365485-5
71101-3385203-7
35200-6699138-6
38101-5500894-3
35101-7157016-3
36201-4894245-3
35202-9131432-3
34301-2454166-1
31202-3785944-2
35103-2178229-4
36501-8297980-1
35202-8589139-7
37301-0922416-0
45504-7432886-2
37406-0512012-2
35202-2979096-4
35202-6624935-4
35201-8031816-6
35202-9612094-9
35202-2888272-4
35103-2480506-6
36104-7461444-6
35302-7042498-9
35202-8920564-2
31304-0710527-4
35202-1005623-2
35202-1115314-4



Roll #

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

STUDENT NAME
Zahid Malik
Syeda Sundas Fatima
Areesha Sajid
Malaika Zaryab Gull
Maheen
Hafiza Minahil Shahzad
Tehreem Waris
Muhammad Mujtaba Waseem
Agsa Tahir
Kanza Haider
Umair Ahmad
Mujahid Irshad
Momina Asif
Muhammad Wasil Amir
Zehra Fatima
Haseeb Ahmad
Mian Furgan Ahmad Ashir Wattoo
Muhammad Rayyan Abbasi
Muhammad Lugman Haidar
Munazza Ahsan
Muhammad Naeem
Emaan Anwar
Saman Zafar
Huma Yagoob
Saniyah
Mariam
Muhammad Hussnain
Umar Liagat
Maliha Khan
Muneeba Shafiq
Khushboo Khawar
Zoha Yousaf
Noor Ul Ain
Ayesha Mazhar
Shahida Naseer
Laiba Azam
Ayman Zahid
Hammad Asghar
Aliza Zulfigar

Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture
College of Art and Design, PU

STUDENT CNIC
82203-9748369-9
35202-2864506-2
35202-5536308-8
35202-4744722-6
34601-2625483-0
35201-8029513-8
35101-5252311-8
35202-8333588-1
34101-0936804-0
35202-8018505-4
35202-4025161-7
35201-4237574-9
35202-5802849-0
35202-6462261-5
35202-4304288-4
35202-6372880-3
35202-8343878-3
82102-0514346-5
36602-4685064-9
42301-7184622-6
35202-3065027-1
35202-8300458-6
35202-8815593-4
38406-0665285-4
35200-1331865-2
35202-8279511-6
35202-7885155-3
35404-4477724-1
35202-7949991-6
35202-7493987-2
35202-5350852-2
34601-2031707-2
35202-9513673-2
35202-5700362-0
36501-9231789-2
35201-8593348-8
35202-0894217-0
34101-8701184-9
35202-5667916-2



Roll #

313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

Tuba Razzaq

Nawal Shahid

Hurmat

Muhammed Numan Afzal
Sahar Naeem

Ariba Wasim
Mahnoor Umar
Muhammad Muneeb
Shakeeb Muhammad Paracha
Hadia

Ammara Sehar Naeem
Wajahat Ahmed
Amina Zulfigar

Areeb Fatima
Zeeshan Haider
Muhammad Rizwan
Shoaib Akhtar

Rubi Khan

Dur Muhammad
Asjid Javed
Muhammad Hassan
Raza Ali Rathore

Ans

Departments of Graphic Arts and Sculpture
College of Art and Design, PU

STUDENT NAME

STUDENT CNIC
35202-6910825-8
35201-7495765-0
35201-1442326-6
35202-5994164-1
34104-0283865-8
35202-4898042-8
35201-7432631-8
35201-2089237-9
35202-3083197-5
33104-1097858-6
35201-5322475-2
34603-7559037-7
35202-5208232-6
35201-7295446-4
71103-2284007-5
35201-8526172-7
43203-6879772-1
35202-5714361-2
54401-2073036-7
35103-5530720-5
37401-8649435-3
82603-0341821-5
35202-1042221-7



